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Campaign Finance Receipts Governmental Ethics Commission 
& Expenditures Report 901 S. Kansas Ave. 
1110/2019 Topeka, KS 66612 

Office (785) 296-4219 
Fax (785) 296-2548 
ethics.kansas.gov 

Check only if appropriate D Amended Filing D Termination Report 

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Emil Bergquist 

Filing Report Address: 6430 North Hydraulic Avenue
 

Address2:
 

City: Park City Zip: 67219 County: Sedgwick
 

Home Phone: (316) 680-4697 Business Phone: (316) 680-4697
 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 91
 

SUMMARY (covering the period from 10/26/2018 through 12/31/2018) 

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD 17939.96 

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS (Schedule A) view/print $1,800.00 

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD (Add Lines 1 and 2) $19,739.96 

4 TOTAL :EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS (Schedule C) view/print $12,747.97 

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD Subtract Line 4 from 3) $6,991.99 

6 IN.KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS (Schedule B) view/print $0.00 

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS (Schedule D) view/print 0.00 

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my 
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a 
false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

Electronically filed on: 1/10/20199:49:56 PM 
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Ralene Bergquist 
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SCHEDULE A 

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Candidate: Emil Bergquist 

Date 

12/29/18 

12/28/18 

12/28/18 

11/07/18 

11/07/18 

10/29/18 

10/29/18 

10/27/18 

Name and Address 
of Contributor 

Type of Payment 

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, 
Other 

Occupation of Individual 
Giving 
More Than $150 

CAREMARK R.X INC 
Po Box287 Check 
Lincoln NE 2865-0287 

Kansas Funeral Dir. Assn. PAC 
1200 S. Kansas Avenue Check 
Topeka KS 66612 

Kansas Bail Agents Association 
PAC 
158 N. 8th St. 
Salina KS 6740 I 

Black Hills Corporation Political 
Action Committee Multi-Purpose 
PAC 
PO Box 1400 
Rapid City KS 57709 

Kansas Society of 
Anesthesiologists 
3901 Rainbow Boulevard 
Kansas City KS 66160 

Blue Cross/Blue Shield of Kansas 
1133 SW Topeka Blvd. 
Topeka KS 66629 

Express Scripts 
I Express Way 
St.Louis MO 63121 

Kansas Pharmacists Assn PAC 
1020 SW Fairlawn Road 
Topeka KS 66604-6055 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Check 

Total Itemized Receipts for Period
 

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)
 

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)
 

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known 

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD 

Print this form or Go Back 

Amount 

$250.00 

$200.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$250.00 

$100.00 

$250.00 

$1800.00 

$0 

$0 

$0 

$1800.00 

111112019http://www.kssos.org/elections/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_a_report.aspx 
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SCHEDULE C 

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Candidate: Emil Bergquist 

Date Name and Address 
Purpose of Expenditure 
or Disbursement 

Amount 

11/13/18 
Emil Bergquist 
6430 North Hydraulic Avenue 
Park City KS 67219 

Reimbursement loan to open bank account 

$500.00 

11/13/18 
Emil Bergquist 
6430 North Hydraulic Avenue 
Park City KS 67219 

Reimbursement loan to launch campaign 

$10,000.00 

11/05/18 
Ark Valley News 
210 W. Main St. 
Valley Center KS 67147 

Newspaper Ads Campaign Advertisements 

$425.00 

11/05/18 
Sedgwick County Republican Party 
650 N.Carriage Parkway 
Wichita KS 67208 

DonationiContrib Sponsorship of election party 
venue rental 

$250.00 

10/31/18 
Republican House Campaign Committee 
P.O. Box 2632 
Topeka KS 66601 

DonationiContrib Republican Party Donation 

$500.00 

10131/18 
Republican House Campaign Committee 
P.O. Box 2632 
Topeka KS 66601 

Donation/Contrib Republican Party Donation 

$500.00 

10/31/18 
Leeker's 
6223 N. Broadway Ave. 
Park City KS 67219 

Supplies candy for parade 

$38.85 

10/29/18 
Handy Mailing 
3839 Dora Street 
Wichita KS 67213 

Printing Get out the vote mailing 

$534.12 

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $12747.97 

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less $0 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD $12747.97 
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