Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 1/10/2019

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate	Amended Filing	☐ Termination Report
---------------------------	----------------	----------------------

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Emil Bergquist

Filing Report Address: 6430 North Hydraulic Avenue

Address2:

City: Park City Zip: 67219 County: Sedgwick

Home Phone: (316) 680-4697 Business Phone: (316) 680-4697

Office Sought: State Representative District: 91

	JMMARY (covering the period from 10/26/2018 through 12/31/2018) CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		17939.96
ı.	CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		17939.90
2	TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$1,800.00
3	CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$19,739.96
4	TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$12,747.97
5	CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$6,991.99
6	IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7	OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	0.00

[&]quot;I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 1/10/2019 9:49:56 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Ralene Bergquist

Print this form or Go Back

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Emil Bergquist

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of Individual		
Date	of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Giving More Than \$150	Amount	
12/29/18	CAREMARK RX INC Po Box287 Lincoln NE 2865-0287	Check		\$250.00	
12/28/18	Kansas Funeral Dir. Assn. PAC 1200 S. Kansas Avenue Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$200.00	
12/28/18	Kansas Bail Agents Association PAC 158 N. 8th St. Salina KS 67401	Check		\$250.00	
11/07/18	Black Hills Corporation Political Action Committee Multi-Purpose PAC PO Box 1400 Rapid City KS 57709	Check		\$250.00	
11/07/18	Kansas Society of Anesthesiologists 3901 Rainbow Boulevard Kansas City KS 66160	Check		\$250.00	
10/29/18	Blue Cross/Blue Shield of Kansas 1133 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka KS 66629	Check		\$250.00	
10/29/18	Express Scripts 1 Express Way St. Louis MO 63121	Check		\$100.00	
10/27/18	Kansas Pharmacists Assn PAC 1020 SW Fairlawn Road Topeka KS 66604-6055	Check		\$250.00	
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period			\$1800.00	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)				\$0	
Sale of Polit	\$0				
Total Contri	\$0				
TOTAL REC	\$1800.00				

Print this form or Go Back

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Emil Bergquist

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount	
11/13/18	Emil Bergquist 6430 North Hydraulic Avenue Park City KS 67219	Reimbursement loan to open bank account	\$500.00	
11/13/18	Emil Bergquist 6430 North Hydraulic Avenue Park City KS 67219	Reimbursement loan to launch campaign	\$10,000.00	
11/05/18	Ark Valley News 210 W. Main St. Valley Center KS 67147	Newspaper Ads Campaign Advertisements	\$425.00	
11/05/18	Sedgwick County Republican Party 650 N.Carriage Parkway Wichita KS 67208	Donation/Contrib Sponsorship of election party venue rental	\$250.00	
10/31/18	Republican House Campaign Committee P.O. Box 2632 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib Republican Party Donation	\$500.00	
10/31/18	Republican House Campaign Committee P.O. Box 2632 Topeka KS 66601	Donation/Contrib Republican Party Donation	\$500.00	
10/31/18	Leeker's 6223 N. Broadway Ave. Park City KS 67219	Supplies candy for parade	\$38.85	
10/29/18	Handy Mailing 3839 Dora Street Wichita KS 67213	Printing Get out the vote mailing	\$534.12	
Total Itemize	\$12747.97			
Total Uniter	\$0			
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD				

 \underline{Print} this form or $\underline{Go\ Back}$